				0 013	
INS. CASE OWNE	* Gurald Toursych	CC 4/LPC1900	9005 7	12 LKK	
Surveyor.	Tourrych	DOI: ASSIGN	NIENT SIG	Date / Time .	14/19
n		1	1	Registered in Merimen:	_
Pre-assign / CCI	V D 7/8	30.		19/19/19/40	1621813
Insured Vehicle 5	4100		Claim No.		
Name of Insured	HSIN PROLE	SS INDISTRIES PIL	Policy No.	FURIVER	INSUS
Insured Tel No.	<u> </u>	HP:	Make / Model		
Excess Sec II :S!	5	D.O.A : 15 4 19.	Place of Accide	IN TURS AVEY	
Is driver the own	er7 (YES / NO)	Nature of Accident:			
If NO. Driver No	ame / Age: CALRECT	VIN ALL PAKIN HANAT	Ot GIA REPOR	RT: YES / NO : TP GIA REP	ORT YES / NO
Driver Te		(V/L YES / NO)	Insured Liabilit	y: % Final?	Yes / No
SMF 747	F				
	-			10.0	DE C
INSRS WSP	r WS	irs:	INSRS: WSP:	WS WS	SRS:
H H Tel	L A Tel	P-A	Tel:	A Tel	
Liabdity : RMKS	100 -101	hilary:	Liability: RMKS:	W V	bility: tKS:
	K.M.	INS.	KHIN3.	160	Inca.
Date! Time	SULE VENE -	7 N. W.	-	on a con-	DATE/PIC
	Difference V	35 805 805	7-1	STAGE Non-Reporting lir (1st):	DATE/FIC
				Non-Reporting by (2nd):	
				Non-Reporting for (Final):	
27.11.19	FILE PERS TO THE	S TO PERPOSE REPORT.		Notification lit (if non-pickup): Cult Of	
				After sall fir to Ot	
				Documentation Check List: 1	Handler Typist
				Notification Itr (if non-pickup)	1,700
				After sall its to OI:	
				Authorisation To Act:	7
				Release Voucher	
				Final Repair Bill:	0
				Car Rental Invoice:	
				Towing Invoice	
				LTA/GIA	
				Medical Billi	
				PIR	
				Mandato/Reject Instruction:	
				LOD	
	BO (BA) (AND (BA)	140,000,460		Payment Breakdown Form:	
RELIMINARY ADVIC	E Date/Time:	Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos:	<i>G</i>
INALIZATION	Data/Times	Charles - bt		Others:	
ATTACABLE AND A STATE OF	Date/Time: P SS9.283	Confirm with:	29 s	Confirm by: MTH	Con Con
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 15 (Q-19	Configur with LARRY	-1,76	Email Cal	15-44
mai Liability			w	If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia	
Repair Cost: alks	+C. 818,P22	The state of the s		10 - 17 - 10 - 17 - 17 - 1 - 14 H	
one of Rental (LOR) at his		9 days) = 4100		CORRE	observa-
are of Use (LOU):	55 - (8	x dayx)		100	VIII I
one of Income (LOI):	SS - 15	x days)		6 1	1000
OR only / LOU on		LOR + LO Tick only	me]		•
JAALTA Search	SS -				
Medical	SS =			1) Claim status: Normal/Rejo	
Dishuesement:	S5 **	(c.g. Tow/ Independ	(311.)	2) Report Format: TP 3) Survey fee: +40	
.egal Cust Fetal:	S\$10,841.34	Global Sum SS:		of survey tite.	~
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time: 13_13.19	Confirm with LPSyc-		Email Cal	
Parce 1	5510,841.24	Name CYCLE & CREEK	NE Automotive	PTE CID	
Payee 2. (Strike if N.A.)	55	Name 2	- Third and a	The Line	
Payer 3: (Strike if N.A.)	55	Name 3			

ASSIGNMENT From: Date: 21.5.2014 Estimated Cost: OD / (rp / ws / Tp Res / OD Res / EVA / INV / MV) To inspect Vehicle No: Sm F 2436 at Workshop m/s Cy/l R Carradge of 201 Van / Insured: Sp. Reading 10934 Tripadio: Insured / Std / Ni / Na Insured: Eng/No: C/No: Wm 65145434 OF COST / Insured / Std / Ni / Na Insured: Eng/No: C/No: Wm 65145434 OF COST / Insured / Std / Ni / Na Claims No. Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Modi: Nii / (Rim / STD A/Rim or Tyre Size: F: (85)) / (V) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal. or Market Value: Consistent 2: Ven et No.	ASS. REC. BY: Touther REF LPC	Q
Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxl / Prime Mover / To Inspect Vehicle No: Sm F 243E at Workshop m/s (YCR & Cansaco) of 200 Pandan Gardin 5 Insured: Policy No. Claims No. Sum Insured: Excess: (Client's Record) Make of Voh: 11.00 G m owwy vooling (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal. or Market Value: DAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No Lum Sum: - % 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxl / Prime Mover / Truck / Trailer or Make: M.S. Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxl / Prime Mover / Truck / Trailer or Make: M.S. Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxl / Prime Mover / Truck / Trailer or Make: M.S. Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxl / Prime Mover / Truck / Trailer or Make: M.S. Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxl / Prime Mover / Truck / Trailer or Make: M.S. Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxl / Prime Mover / Truck / Trailer or Make: M.S. Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxl / Prime Mover / Truck / Trailer or Make: M.S. Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxl / Prime Mover / Truck / Trailer or Make: M.S. Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxl / Prime Mover / Truck / Trailer or Make: M.S. Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxl / Prime Mover / Truck / Trailer or Make: M.S. Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxl / Prime Mover / Truck / Trailer or Make: M.S. Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxl / Prime Mover / Truck / Trailer or Make: M.S. Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxl / Prime Mover / Truck / Trailer or Make: M.S. Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxl / Prime Mover / Truck / Trailer or Make: M.S. Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxl / Prime Mover / Truck / Trailer or Make: M.S. Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxl / Prime Mover / Truck / Trailer or Make: M.S. Cycle / Bus / Cycle / Bus / Color / Toxl / NIN		SIGNMENT
Type: M.C. Int. Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover / To Inspect Vehicle No: Sm F X23E at Workshop m/s Cycle R carnage of 200 Pancian Gardun S Type: M.C. Insured / Std / Ni / Na sp. Reading 109 34 Tradio: Insured / Std / Ni / Na lnsured: EngiNo: Critical Record) Make of Veh: 11.00 0 m Only v vivin Make of Veh: 11.00 0 m Only v vivin Bal. or Market Value: IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? Yes or No Gia / PR Seen: Consistent? Yes or No Est. Repairs: 6 days Res.: Yes or No Culim Sum: 9% 3 Val.: Yes or No Lum Sum: 9% 3 Val.: Yes or No Culim Survey held at Culim Survey led at Culim Survey l	From: Date: 27.5.2019	Veh No: SMF243E YERROR 2016, oct
To Inspect Vehicle No: SM P X43E at Workshop m/s CYCR R CANSACR of FOM Panel an Garden S Insured: Policy No. Claims No. Sum Insured: Excess: (Client's Record) Make of Veh: .00 G m² CMNV VEANS Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal. or Market Value: IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? Yes or No CLA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Tology Condition or Cologo and the control of Date of	Estimated Cost:	
To Inspect Vehicle No: SM P 243E at Workshop m/s (U/C) R Canado of 2001 Panelan Gandun's Sp.Reading 10934 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA Sp.Reading 10934 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA Sp.Reading 10934 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA Sp.Reading 10934 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA Sp.Reading 10934 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA Sp.Reading 10934 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA Sp.Reading 10934 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA Sp.Reading 10934 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA Sp.Reading 10934 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA Sp.Reading 10934 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA Sp.Reading 10934 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NI Sp.Reading 10934 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI Sp.Reading 10934 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI Sp.Reading 10934 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI Sp.Reading 10934 T/Radio: Insure	OD (TP) WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	
at Workshop m/s CYR R CANADO of PONCIAN GARDINS Insured: Policy No. Claims No. Sum Insured: Excess: (Cilent's Record) Make of Veh: II.00 G-m own vacably (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal. or Market Value: IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Repairs: Game Cond: Good/ Fair / Poor / Burnt Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Modi: Nil / Sirkim / STD Airkim or Tyre Size: F: BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / PS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / TOYO / YOKO or Front Rear R/Bal. Imm R/Bal. Imm R/Bal. Imm L/Bal. Imm Imm L/Bal. Imm L/Bal. Imm Imm Imm Imm L/Bal. Imm Imm Imm Imm Imm Imm Imm I		Make: Mitsupish Attrige as 1197.
Eng/No: C/No: M/M STATS HIT COSTS -	at Workshop m/s CYCLE & camage	
Insured: Policy No. Claims No. Sum Insured: Excess: (Client's Record) Make of Veh: .00 0 m² 0 m² v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v	of 209 Pandan Gaidins	Sp.Reading 159 39 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt Sum Insured: Excess: Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or (Client's Record) Make of Veh: .0 U G W OWW V VVA MY (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal. or Market Value: Eront Rort: Consistent? : Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No Est. Repairs: 6 days Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Modi : Nil / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or Tyre Size: F: (83)) / (1) Remark: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Modi : Nil / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or Tyre Size: F: (83)) / (1) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. R:	Insured:	Eng/No:
Sum Insured: Excess: (Client's Record) Make of Veh: 00 0 m	Policy No.	CNO: 14 MBSTHISADH QUSTED
(Client's Record) Make of Veh: 0 0 0 m	Claims No.	Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Make of Veh: 11.00 9 m OWWY WORKING (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal. or Market Value: IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Repairs: 6 days Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Modi: Nil / \$/Rim / STD A/Rim or Tyre Size: F: (85) TX (7) R: TOYO / YOKO or Front Rear R/Bal mm R/Bal, mm L/Bal Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear) / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or	Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal. or Market Value: IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Tyre Size: F: (85)) (7) R: BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / TOYO / YOKO or R: TOYO / YOKO or Rear R/Bal. mm R/Bal. mm L/Bal. D.O.A. D.O.I. D.O.I. D.O.I. Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or	(Client's Record)	Brake: Inorder) Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal. or Market Value: IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No Est, Repairs: GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No Est, Repairs: GIA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS RES. SOUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / TOYO / YOKO or Rear R/Bal. mm R/Bal. mm L/Bal. mm L/Bal. mm L/Bal. mm D.O.I. D.O.I. Survey held at CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS RES. SOUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / TOYO / YOKO or Rear DO / N/S / U/S / SUMI / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / TOYO / YOKO or Rear DO / YOKO or Rear R/Bal. mm L/Bal. mm L/Bal. D.O.A. D.O.I. D.O.I. D.O.I. D.O.I. Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or	Make of Veh: 11.00 9 m own neating	Modi: Nil / \$/Rim / STD A/Rim or
Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal. or Market Value: IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No Est, Repairs: GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No Est, Repairs: GIA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS RES. SOUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / TOYO / YOKO or Rear R/Bal. mm R/Bal. mm L/Bal. mm L/Bal. mm L/Bal. mm D.O.A. D.O.I. D.O.I. D.O.I. Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or	•	Tyre Size: F: (85/) TK(5
repair at the time of inspection. Bal. or Market Value: IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Repairs: GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Repairs: Gays Res.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS TOYO / YOKO or Rear R/Bal. Imm R/Bal. Imm L/Bal. Imm L/Bal. Imm D.O.I. D.O.A. D.O.A. Survey held at Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or	(Policy Candition)	1 100000000
TOYO / YOKO or Bal. or Market Value: IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Repairs: GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Repairs: Gays Res.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS TOYO / YOKO or Rear R/Bal. Tomm R/Bal. Tomm R/Bal. Tomm L/Bal. Tomm D.O.I. Tomm L/Bal. Tomm D.O.I. Tomm L/Bal. Tomm D.O.I. Tomm L/Bal. Tomm D.O.I. Tomm D	Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S O/S	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Repairs: 6 days Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum: 96 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Consistent?: Yes or No R/Bal. mm R/Bal. mm L/Bal. mm D.O.A. D.O.I. 27/7/17 Survey held at Consistent Consistent?: Yes or No Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or	repair at the time of inspection.	
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Repairs: 6 days Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum: - % 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Consistent?: Yes or No R/Bal. mm R/Bal. mm L/Bal. mm D.O.I. 2 / 7 / 1 Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or	Bal. or Market Value:	Front A Rear
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? ; Yes or No Est. Repairs: 6 days Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum: 96 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Consistent? ; Yes or No L/Bal. mm L/Bal. mm L/Bal. D.O.A. D.O.I. 27/7/1 Survey held at Consistent? ; Yes or No Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or	IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	DOM:
Est. Repairs: 6 days Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum: - % 3 Val.: Yes or No Survey held at SC Parks Grant CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS One of Damages: Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or	GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? ; Yes or No	LiBel 5
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS (Fup') Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear) / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or	Est, Repairs: 6 days Res.: Yes or No	
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS (Fup') Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear) / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or	Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at CSC Parks Con.
ON I NEV I NEV. I 24 INS	CA / BEV / BED / MADE (Fap')	
Date: Person Contacted: The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision	Date: Person Contacted: 7 ou	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction	Date / Time Action / Instruction	*
P/P: +9,382 (180, +3,748 39%)	P.P. 49,330 (185, +3,148 39)	(a)
•	*	
*		•
		•
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report Days Of Repair:	Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report	Days Of Repair:
: Final Report Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:		
Date/Time, File Return to? Transportation:	Telephone to the control of the cont	THE PARTY OF THE P
Add Fee: Site Insp (\$)_s+Rs_si	Add Fee	
: Interview (\$) Photos		: Interview (\$) Photos
Report Format : Tech. Invs (\$) Others	Report Format :	
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$) : Weekend (\$)	Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$: Weekend (\$

Company Registration No. 199607198R

51 URI AVE 1, #02-25 PAVA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL; #065/62563561 FAX: #065/62564315

Your ref:

To Be Advised

Date:

28.05.2019

Our ref:

CC4/LPC19009005/T1pb3

The Motor Claims Department M/s LONPAC INSURANCE BHD

Dear Sir/Madam,

PRELIMINARY ADVICE OF VEHICLE NO.

SMF243E

We refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that we had conducted the inspection of the above mentioned vehicle on 27.05.2019 at the premises of M/s __Cycle & Carriage Automotive Pte Ltd_ and have the following to report:-

Workshop Estimate Amount	: SS	13,000.00
Revised Estimate Amount	: S\$	8,572.00
"Check" Items Amount	; S\$	1,228.00
Market Value	: SS	-
LTA Reimbursement Value	: S\$	-
Nett Value	: S\$	-

Description of Damage: The vehicle sustained damages at the Rear Portion



Comments/Present Status:

Damages Consistent

Estimated normal period for repairs: 6

6 days

Yours faithfully.

MOHD. TAUFIKH

Licensed Appraiser

Agreement No

: AJ18090123

Agreement Date

22-Sep-2018

Registration Type

: PRIVATE REGISTRATION

Bill to Buyer

: LAU YI YONG

Last Name : LAU

First Name : ALEX

: 3A92UHJ2725

NRIC / Co. No. Account No.

: S8116314F

Engine

Chassis : MMBSTA13AJH003987

Address

; JL068520

: BLK 804B KEAT HONG CLOSE #16-30

SINGAPORE 682804

The Buyer hereby confirms the purchase from CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD ("the seller" or "CCA") the undermentioned goods ("the goods") at the prices and on the terms and conditions hereinafter appearing and subject to the Conditions of Sales printed overleaf.

Vehicle Purchase Details

Model

: 18MY ATTRAGE 1.2 CVT

Package

: ATTRAGE 1.2 (SPORTS)

Body Color

: WHITE PEARL

Upholstry : BLACK

Estimated Delivery From

: 22-Sep-2018 To: 17-Nov-2018

or to be advised (Subject to COE availability, if inclusive)

Estimated Delivery From : 22-069-2010 10: 17-109-2010 of to be advised (St	bject to COE availability, if inclusive)	
Vehicle List Price	S\$ 81,99	9.00
Accessories/ Additional Charges/ Rebates:		
Equipment And Accessories 6 AIRBAGS	INCLU	SIVE
GLS PACKAGE	INCLU	SIVE
ABS+EBD	INCLU	SIVE
AUDIO SWITCH	INCLU	SIVE
POWER DOOR MIRROR WITH INTEGRATED SIGNAL LAMP	INCLUS	SIVE
KEYLESS OPERATION SYSTEM & ENGINE START SWITCH	INCLUS	SIVE
IMMOBILIZER	INCLUS	SIVE
Road Tax, Licences and Fees CERTIFICATE OF ENTITLEMENT (COE)*	INCLUS	SIVE
VES REBATE	(8.222	2.00)
REGISTRATION FEE	INCLUS	
ROAD TAX	INCLUS	SIVE
Others ELIGIBLE FOR 10-YR ENGINE WARRANTY (T&C APPLY)	INCLUS	SIVE
5YRS UNLIMITED MILEAGE WARRANTY: UPTO 1.6L	INCLUS	SIVE
ARMREST - ATTRAGE	INCLUS	SIVE
AERO KIT - 18MY ATTRAGE	INCLUS	SIVE
5YRS CARE SERVICE PLAN UPTO 100,000KM (NON-TRANSFERABLE, NON-REFUNDABLE,	NON INCLUS	SIVE
SERVICE CREDIT-\$1000 (NON-TRANSFERABLE/NON-REFUNDABLE, VALIDITY: 3YRS)	INCLUS	SIVE
EUROSTYLE T8 2CH DVR	70	0.00
IN HOUSE FINANCE & INSURANCE DISCOUNT . SEV	The same of the sa	

IN-HOUSE FINANCE & INSURANCE DISCOUNT -\$5K

(5,000.00)INCLUSIVE

IN-HOUSE FINANCE 2.28% - 7 YRS 3RD YEAR INSURANCE CREDIT - \$200

INCLUSIVE INCLUSIVE

4TH YEAR INSURANCE CREDIT - \$100

INCLUSIVE INCLUSIVE

JVC AUDIO SYSTEM C/W REVERSE CAMERA LEATHER UPHOLSTERY - ATTRAGE Attended By FLORENCE CHUA SEOK LING

Preview Copy

AJ18090123INV-02-1

INCLUSIVE Page 1 of 3

FLOOR MAT - ATTRAGE		INCLUSIVE
REAR PARKING SENSORS		280.00
RIKECOOL - ATTRAGE		900.00
IN-HOUSE USED CAR TRADE IN DISCOUNT - \$5K		(5,000.00)
Discount / Accessories Discount Given :	*******	(3,658.00)
Total Vehicle Price (inclusive of GST & COE*, excluding insurance, unless otherwise stated):	S\$	61,999.00

"If inclusive of COE.

Either: 1) Rebate at S\$

applicable for COE bidding packages only (terms & conditions apply); OR

2) No COE rebate for packages utilising Open Category COE.

Summary of Deposits / Payments

Туре	Receipt No.	Bank Name	Cheque No.	Cheque Date	Amount	
FP	RJ18100399	DBS	044181	18-OCT-18	S\$ 3999	
COE	RJ18090526			25-SEP-18	S\$ 10000	
VEH	RJ18090525			25-SEP-18	S\$ 5000	

VEHICLE DEPOSITS ARE NON-REFUNDABLE

Please ensure that you receive official receipts for all payments made. For cash payment, please ensure that you receive the Cash Acknowledgement Form immediately upon handover of cash to our Sales Consultant. An official receipt will be issued to you subsequently. First instalment payment & insurance premiums are to be made payable to the respective banks and insurance companies. Other than these, all payments by cheque should be issued in favour of CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD.

Used Vehicle for Trade-In

Used Vehicle (Trade-In)	: Yes	/ No (Pls circle)	I hereby confirm that the Used Vehicle particulars given on the left are correct and agree to trade in the Used Vehicle to CCA or its designated Used Car Partners.
Model:	;		I undertake to execute a separate agreement with CCA or its designated
Registration No.:	:		Used Car Partners in respect of the trade-in of the Used Vehicle.

Used Vehicle Owner's Signature

Note

- This Sales Agreement is not binding on CCA unless signed by a sales manager or other authorised signatory of CCA. Upon such signing, a copy of the
 executed agreement will be forwarded to the buyer.
- 2) The buyer is solely responsible for applying for and obtaining the COE for the vehicle. If the price of the vehicle includes the COE quota premium, the buyer shall, by entering into this sales agreement, be deemed to have requested that CCA apply for a COE as the buyer's agent acting on behalf of the buyer.
- 3) If CCA notifies the buyer that it is able to obtain a COE on the buyer's behalf, then the buyer agrees that CCA may, forthwith without any further reference to the buyer, register the vehicle in the name of the registered owner indicated in this Sales Agreement. In this connection, the buyer shall do or procure the doing of all acts and execute or procure the execution of all documents as may be required by CCA or otherwise necessary to effect such registration promptly.
- 4) Full payment for the Vehicle must be made prior to registration.
- 5) The trade-in price of the Used Vehicle includes all rebates, refunds or amounts payable on the de-registration of the Used Vehicle (including rebates or refunds of any residual COE, or any road tax or PARF paid in relation to the Used Vehicle). The buyer shall do all things necessary including providing his/her LTA PIN, to facilitate the transfer or dealings by CCA of such amounts.

Attended By FLORENCE CHUA SEOK LING Preview Copy AJ18090123INV-02-1 Page 2 of 3

Registered Owner Name

I hereby request and authorise CCA to register the vehicle in the name of the person stated below.

Name

: LAU YI YONG

Address

: BLK 804B KEAT HONG CLOSE #16-30

SINGAPORE 682804

AGREEMENT

I have read the terms and conditions in this Sales Agreement including the accompanying Conditions of Sale and hereby agree to purchase from CCA the above mentioned vehicle at the total vehicle price shown above. I confirm that I have paid a deposit to CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD. Amounts paid as deposits or in partial payment for the vehicle will not be refunded to me, subject to the Conditions of Sale and the Terms & Conditions in the Order Specification/Booking Form. I acknowledge that CCA's deposit policy has been explained to me and that I have read and understood and agreed to the same. This purchase is conditional upon the obtaining of a COE for registration, except where the total vehicle price expressly excludes COE.

Buyer Signature/ Date

Sales Manager Signature/ Date



CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LIMITED PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE

MITSUBISHI MOTORS

209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684555 Fax: 65691056

Co Reg No : 197701469G

ESTIMATE

GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X

Invoice Name & Address	Owner Nam	Owner Name & Vehicle Info				
LAU YI YONG	Cust No/Name KCV09582/LAU	YI YONG				
End 11 1010	Reg No/Reg Date SMF243E	/ 25/10/201				
BLK 804B KEAT HONG CLOSE	Date In/Mileage /	0				
#16-30 SINGAPORE CORRES	Chassis No MMBSTAI3AJHO	03987				
SINGAPORE 682804	Engine No 3A92UHJ2725					
Contact No Mobile: 90018367	Make/Model MIT/18MY ATT	RAGE 1.2 CVT				
	Colour/Trim W05 WHITE PE	ARL / BK BLACK				

Account No	Terms	Date/Time Printed	CSE	Operator		WIP No	0	VEITER
CSM00041	Cash	21/05/2019/ 20:2	26 QUD	247 / DonBong		39964		
		Description of Go	oods / Service	98	Qty	Unit Price	Disc%	Amount
REAR SPO	ILER, RE	AMAGED PARTS ON REPAIR REAR END PANE	EL,	, REAR BUMPER,				2209 3300.00
E PNT88000		LL PARKING ASSIST						60.0
E PNT88000	ING THUTTA	LE PARKING ASSIST						200/300.0
REMOVE A	ND INSTA	LL REAR CABIN, SI	DE TRIM TO F	ACILITATE				2000
REPAIR W	ORK							1680
REAR SPO				REAR BOOT LID, LH REAR FENDER	46			3360.0
M SUNDRY APPLY BO			101		196	7		£Q 160.0
A 54900099		CHASSIS ELECTRIC	AL SYSTEM					39.50.0
M SUNDRY	.,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,							160.0
	RUST PRE	VENTION						
A 10028901 TO CARRY USING HI		GNOSTIC CHECK USI	NG HI-SCAN P	RO TEST				200.0
M SUNDRY								60, 80.0
	DY KITS	AND REAR SPOILER :	SEALANT					nu-50.0
M SUNDRY SUPPLY P	ADUTHO C	CHEOD						
M SUNDRY	AKKING SI	ENSUK						Ale + 50.0
ZUPPLY C	&C LOGO							Aute
M SUNDRY		ATING ON AFFECTED	PANEL SA	des agracurent.				320.0
M SUNDRY				V				20 × 2 50.0
-SUPPLY R	EAR NUMB	ER PLATE WITH FRA	ME Nuc					0
M SUNDRY		Nu						20× 50.0

Authorized signatory and company stamp

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required. Estimated costs quoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or cheque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen.



CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LIMITED PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE

MITSUBISHI MOTORS

209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684555 Fax: 65691056

Co Reg No : 197701469G

ESTIMATE

GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X

Invoice Name & Address	Owner Name & Vehicle Info				
LAU YI YONG	Cust No/Name K	CV09582/LAU YI YONG			
LAU 11 TONG	Reg No/Reg Date S	MF243E / 25/10/201			
BLK 804B KEAT HONG CLOSE	Date In/Mileage	/ 0			
#16-30	Chassis No M	MBSTA13AJH003987			
SINGAPORE 682804	Engine No 3	A92UHJ2725			
Contact No Mobile: 90018367	Make/Model M	HIT/18MY ATTRAGE 1.2 CVT			
	Colour/Trim W	05 WHITE PEARL / BK BLACK			

Account No	Terms	Date/Time P	rinted	CSE	Oper	ator		WIP No		
CSM00041	Cash	21/05/2019	20:26	QUD	247	/ DonBong		39964		
		Description	of Good	s / Service:	S	E W. Kr	Qty	Unit Price	Disc%	Amount
	UNK LID, UNK LID, TRIP, TRUI UNK LID TRUNK LID TRUNK LID EE-DIA RAGE UNK LID END VENTILATO VENTILATO RAGE BUMPER BUMPER BUMPER ATTRAGE RAGE VENTILATO VENTILATO VENTILATO VENTILATO RAGE RAGE VENTILATO RAGE RAGE RAGE RAGE RAGE RAGE RAGE RAGE	RH NK LID D LATCH OR TOR R,LH R,RH E, W54 ANEL OR	SURVE	YOR NAME:	THE follow relation spray ed partis) di ubject to cor e sui si con a "Will Millon (s) is alle thich must bi poprovali from	ing; painting iring resurvey ifirmation hout Prejudice" bas oved insurveyed and insurveyed Compai	1.00	201.00 155.00 20.00 45.00 21.00 688.00 65.00 30.00 40.00 27.00 740.00 3.00 1643.00 332.00 30.00 40.00 90.00	00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00	201.00 201.00 216.00 216.00 21.00 45.00 21.00 688.00 27.00
Confirm & a	ccepted b	ny					7% GST on	Ne 13000.		13,000.0 910.0
								tal Payab	7.E	13,910.0

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required. Estimated costs quoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or cheque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen.



CYCLE & CARRIAGE

INSURANCE CO.: LONPAC

Supplementary For Registration No.:

SMF 243 E

	Materials		Cost (\$)
1	Lamp Assy, License Plate		50.00
	Labour		
1	Spray Paint LH Rear Fender		420.00 /
		7% Gst	470.00 32.90
		Total	502.90

Thank You.

Yours faithfully

CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD

LARRY SONGCUAN CUSTOMER SERVICE

TEL: 6568 4658 FAX: 6567 5258



VEHICLE NO	:	SMF	243 E	
	_			

MODEL: MIT / ATTRACE 1.2 CVT

WIP: 39964

Material	: \$	3,832.00
Labour	: \$	5,400.00
Sub-Total	: \$	9,232.00
Less 2% Disc	: \$	
Less Excess	: \$	-
Total	: \$	9,232.00
GST 7%	: \$	646.24
Grand Total	: \$	9.878.24

V	REVERT BACK WOTHERWISE WIL		DAYS, ED WITH INVOICING	
	SURVEYOR'S RE	PORT RE	QUIRED	
	REPAIR TOOK_	06	_ WORKING DAYS +	2 days (uh.end)

* TP vehicle no: XB183P (LONPAC)
* claim loss of NENTAL



CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LIMITED PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE



209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684555 Fax: 65691056

PRO-FORMA INVOICE

Co Reg No : 197701469G

THIS IS NOT AN OFFICIAL TAX INVOICE

Invoice Name & Address	Owner Name & Vehicle Info		
LAU YI YONG	Cust No/Name KCV09582/LAU YI YONG		
Samuel Control of the	Reg No/Reg Date SMF243E / 25/10/2018		
BLK 804B KEAT HONG CLOSE #16-30	Date In/Mileage 28/05/2019/ 10934		
51NGAPORE 682804	Chassis/Package MMBSTA13AJH003987 /CS5P		
and a sound the state of the st	Engine No 3A92UHJ2725		
Contact No Mobile: 90018367	Make/Model MIT/18MY ATTRAGE 1.2 CVT		
27/05/	Colour/Trim WO5 WHITE PEARL / BK BLACK		

Account No	Terms	Date/Time Pr	Inted	CSE	Operator		WIP No	and the last	-11000-
TP00040	Cash	27/06/2019/	19:23	TLD	884 / Lauro Songci	ian	39964		
		Description	of Good	s / Service	5	Qty	Unit Price	Disc%	Amount
PNT88000	MACED DA	OTE ON DEAD O							2200.00
REPAIR R	EAR END I	PANEL	001 LID	, REAR BUN	MPER, REAR SPOILER.				
PNT88000									
REMOVE A	ND INSTA	LL PARKING AS	SIST						60.0
PNT88000									200.0
PNT98000	ND INSTAL	LL REAR CABIN	, SIDE	RIM TO FA	CILITATE REPAIR				
	INT REAR	END PANEL, R	EAD DIME	ED DEAD	BOOT LED				1680.0
REAR SPO	ILER, REA	AR BODY KITS	AND AFFE	CTED PORT	TONS .			- 1	
SUNDRY			m		L @ MIL	000	(3)		80.0
	DY SEALAN	IT ON AFFECTÉ	AREAS))			6		00.0
54900099	DINC AND	CHARGES EL CO	П			L L L	CI		30.0
SUNDRY	KING WIN	CHASSIS ELECT	IRICAL S	YSTEM					
	RUST PREV	ENTION ON AFF	FECTED P	ANELS					80.0
10028901									200.0
TO CARRY	OUT DIAG	NOSTIC CHECK	USING H	I-SCAN PR	0 TEST				200.00
USING HI- SUNDRY	-SCAN PRO	TEST							
	N KITS A	ND REAR SPOIL	ED FEAT	ANT					60.00
SUNDRY		HO HEAR SPUIL	LK SEAL	MINI					2272
SUPPLY CE	C LOGO								50.00
SUNDRY									320.00
SUNDRY	CIONA COA	TING ON AFFEC	TED PAN	ELS					52070
SUNDRIES									20.00
PNT98000									02/2//00
		AR FENDER -	- 7	supp					420.00
WEATHERST	RIP.TRUN	K LID -		44		1.00	155.00	00.00	155.00
MARK, THRE						1.00		00.00	45.00
MARK, ATTR PANEL, TRU						1.00	21.00	00.00	21.00
PAREL, INC	WW LID					1.00	688.00	00.00	688.00

This is not an official tax invoice.
This is a computer generated document, no signature is required.



CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LIMITED PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE



209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684555 Fax: 65691056

PRO-FORMA INVOICE

Co Reg No : 197701469G

THIS IS NOT AN OFFICIAL TAX INVOICE

Invoice Name & Address	Owner Name & Vehicle Info		
LAU YI YONG	Cust No/Name KCV09582/LAU YI YONG		
124-12 B2-022-040-042-04-04-0-050-0-044-0	Reg No/Reg Date SMF243E / 25/10/2018		
BLK 804B KEAT HONG CLOSE #16-30 SINGAPORE 682B04	Date In/Mileage 28/05/2019/ 10934		
	Chassis/Package MMBSTA13AJH003987 /CS5P		
STHEM SIL BOLOUT	Engine No 3A92UHJ2725		
Contact No Mobile: 90018367	Make/Model MIT/18MY ATTRAGE 1.2 CVT		
27/05/	Colour/Trim WOS WHITE PEARL / BK BLACK		

Account No	Terms	Date/Time Printed	CSE	Operator		WIP No	
TP00040	Cash	27/06/2019/ 19:23	TLD	884 / Lauro Son	ngcuan	39964	
V 70.000		Description of Good	s / Service	18:	Qty	Unit Price Disc%	Amount
X TRIM,RR X FACE,RR					1.00	65.00 00.00	65.
CLIP, FR					1.00	740.00 00.00	740.
K BODY KIT					1.00	3.00 00.00	3.
GARNISH.					1.00	1643.00 00.00	1643.
		PERATIO, RR ?			1.00	332.00 00.00	332.
LAMP ASS	Y, LICENSE	PLATE Duy	00.		1.00	90.00 00.00 50.00 00.00	90.
TEXT			14-		1.00	30.00 00.00	50.
TP LONPA							
DOA :15.0		- ID)		For			
	: TAUFIKH	27.05.2019			1000	20)	
06 DAYS						0	
		n n			H H H /	54	
		Cycle & Core	inon cala	brates 120 years.			
		Visit www.cvclec	arriage c	om/120 for more in	fal		
Parts		The second second	- CONTRACTO	was just more this	104		
Labour		3,832.				Nett	9,232.
Standard Me	enu.	4,790.			7% GST on	9232.00	646.
Specialist		0.					
Diagnostics		0.			Tot	al Payable	9,878.
Sundry/Othe		0.					
Total (w/o 6		610. 9,232.					
The second of th	15.7 (6.7)	9.737.	LIEU .				

This is not an official tax invoice.
This is a computer generated document, no signature is required.





Cycle & Carriage Automotive Pte Ltd

Mitsubishi Service Centre 209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tet 6568 4555 Fax: 6569 1056 Company no. 197701469G

Date: 29th January 2020

Your Ref: XB7183P (LONPAC)

Our Ref: SMF243E

Ms. Asher Sng (Case Handler) LKK Auto Consultants Pte. Ltd. Blk. 51 Pava Ubi Industrial Park Ubi Avenue 1 #02-25 Singapore 408933

Dear Madam,

Discharge Voucher for Accident Involving Vehicles SMF243E and XB7183P on 15.05.2019

Attached is the Discharge Voucher duly signed by the claimant Lau Yi Yong of the above mentioned claim.

Please issue the cheque to Cycle & Carriage Automotive Pte. Ltd. and send the cheque to us at the following address.

Cycle & Carriage Automotive Pte. Ltd. 209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339

We will be expecting to receive a cheque from you soon.

Regards,

Larry Songeuan Cycle & Carriage Pandan Gardens

Tel. # 6568 4658



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

7 6 10	Eliza Co	Affiliated to Federation Internation	nale Des Experts En Automo	bile
ONPAC INS	URANCE	BHD	Ref : CC4/LPC190090	05/T1ea3n2
800 BEACH F \$17-04/07 TH		DURSESINGAPORE 199555	Date: 14-02-2020 Code: LPC2	
		Policy Particulars	:- THIRD PARTY CLAIM	
Insured	i Veh.	XB 7183P	Veh. Inspected	SMF 243E
Policy	No.	Z/19/VC00/102939	Coverage (\$)	0.00
Claim N	No.	19/19/19/VC00/021813	Excess (\$)	0.00
Assign	From	GERALD	Assign Date	22/05/2019
1 1000		Vehicle Parti	culars & Condition	STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY.
	Model	MITSUBISHI ATTRAGE	c.c	1193
Engine	No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2018
Chassi	s No.	MMBSTA13AJH003987	Colour	WHITE
Odome	eter	10934	Steering	IN ORDER
Brakes		IN ORDER	Modification	SPORTS RIM
Genera	al	GOOD		
3.	11/2	Condit	ions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
R/H Fro	ont Tyre	185/55 R15	BRIDGESTONE	6 mm
L/H Fro	ont Tyre	185/55 R15	BRIDGESTONE	6 mm
R/H Re	ar Tyre	185/55 R15	BRIDGESTONE	6 mm
L/H Re	ar Tyre	185/55 R15	BRIDGESTONE	6 mm
i		Descripti	on of Damages	A PROPERTY OF STREET
THE VE	HICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE RE	EAR PORTION.	
DAMAG	ES SEE D	ETAILS.		
5.		Genera	al Information	
Accide	nt Date	15/05/2019	Inspection Date	27/05/2019
Survey	held at	CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOMO	OTIVE PTE LTD	
		209 PANDAN GARDENS SING	APORE 609339	
5a.		Die College F	temarks	-74-21 694
A)THE I	INSPECTION CORDAN	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WI CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, V	THOUT PREJUDICE" BASI WE HAVE NOT AUTHORIS	S. ED REPAIRS.
5b.		Estimate	Days of Repair	S II I S II I S II I
ESTIMA	ATED NOR	MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	6 Working Days	5



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SMF 243E

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
T	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	PARKING SENSOR (SN)	NOT WORKING	220.00	50.00
1	C&C LOGO (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	50.00	
1	REAR NUMBER PLATE WITH FRAME (SN)	NECESSARY	50.00	20.00
1	SUNDRIES (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	50.00	
1	HINGE ,TRUNK LID ,LH (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	201.00	
1	HINGE ,TRUNK LID ,RH (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	201.00	
1	WEATHERSTRIP ,TRUNK LID (SN)	TWISTED	155.00	155.00
1	LATCH ,TRUNK LID (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	216.00	
1	STRIKER ,TRUNK LID LATCH (SN)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	20.00	
1	MARK ,THREE- DIA (SN)	NECESSARY	45.00	45.00
1	MARK ,ATTRAGE (SN)	NECESSARY	21.00	21.00
1	PANEL ,TRUNK LID (SN)	BENT	688.00	688.00
1	TRIM ,RR END (SN)	DEFORMED	65.00	65.00
1	DUCT ,RR VENTILATOR (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	30.00	
1	COVER ,RR VENTILATOR (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	40.00	
1	BRACKET ,RR BUMPER ,LH (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	27.00	
1	BRACKET ,RR BUMPER ,RH (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	27.00	
1	FACE ,RR BUMPER (SN)	DEFORMED	740.00	740.00
1	CLIP,FR BUMPER (SN)	NECESSARY	3.00	3.00
1	BODY KIT ,ATTRAGE ,W54 (SN)	CRACKED	1,643.00	1,643.00
1	GARNISH ,RR END PANEL (SN)	DEFORMED	332.00	332.00
1	DUCT ,RR VENTILATOR (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	30.00	
1	COVER ,RR VENTILATOR (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	40.00	
2	CLIP, GEARSHIFT CONTROL LIN (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	6.00	
1	BUZZER ,KEYLESS OPERATIO ,RR (SN)	NECESSARY	90.00	90.00
1	LAMP ASSY ,LICENSE PLATE (SN) (ADDITIONAL)	CRACKED	50.00	50.00
	100		5,040.00	3,902.00

Report Ref No. CC4/LPC19009005/T1ea3n2



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 2

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	LABOUR			
	RENEW ACCIDENT DAMAGED PARTS ON REAR BOOT LID ,REAR BUMPER ,REAR SPOILER ,REPAIR REAR END PANEL ,REPAIR RH REAR FENDER ,REPAIR LH REAR FENDER .INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF STRIKER ,TRUNK LID LATCH .		3,300.00	2,200.00
	REMOVE AND INSTALL PARKING ASSIST.		80.00	60.00
	REMOVE AND INSTALL REAR CABIN ,SIDE TRIM TO FACILITATE REPAIR WORK.		300.00	200.00
	PAINT WORK SPRAY REAR END PANEL, REAR BUMPER , REAR BOOT LID, REAR SPOILER , REAR BODY KITS ,RH REAR FENDER ,LH REAR FENDER AND AFFECTED PORTION .		3,360.00	1,680.00
	APPLY BODY SEALANT.		160.00	80.00
	CHECK WIRING AND CHASSIS ELECTRICAL SYSTEM.		50.00	30.00
	PERFORM RUST PREVENTION.		160.00	80.00
	TO CARRY OUT DIAGNOSTIC CHECK USING HI-SCAN PRO TEST USING HI-SCAN PRO TEST.		200.00	200.00
	APPLY BODY KITS AND REAR SPOILER SEALANT.		80.00	60.00
	APPLY ZERTONA COATING ON AFFECTED PANEL.		320.00	320.00
	SPRAY PAINT LH REAR FENDER.(ADDITIONAL)		420.00	420.00
			8,430.00	5,330.00
	GRAND TOTAL		13,470.00	9,232.00

RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS	9,232.00				

Report Ref No. CC4/LPC19009005/T1ea3n2

MOHAMAD TAUFIKH

M.MATAI, AMSAE-A Automotive Assessor HO LEONG CHUAN

Automotive Assessor

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

He liability of responsibility whatseaver, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party setting or replying on this Report in part, does so at his or her own risk.